10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Saturday, July 1

Bumper Car Pavilion

Workshops

10-11:30 Go With
the Flow (Frannie
Marr, Mean Lids)

11-12 Hearing and
Saying No with River
Abel (location TBD)

11:45-1:15
Diagonals & Roles
(Will Mentor and
Mean Lids)

Picnic Tables: Lunch provided: 1:15-2:30
plant based, gluten free, vegan, protein

salad, fruits and veggies, peanut butter and

Jelly

2:30-4 Best from the
West (Frannie and
Stomp Rocket)

4:15-5:45 Different
Formations: Grids,
Triplets, Tempests

(Will and
Stomp Rocket)

Potluck dinner: 5:45-7

Evening Dance: 7-11

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Sunday, July 2

Bumper Car Pavilion Workshops
10-11:30 Flow and

Glide (Will and

Stomp Rocket) 11-12 Triplet

Quadrilles with
Alan Duffy (BR
annex)

11:45-1:15 Where in
the Hey Are We?
(Frannie and Stomp
Rocket)

Picnic Tables: Lunch
provided - See
Saturday: 1:15-2:30

2:20-4 Can We Do
This? Complexity
Swing, Leaving the
Set, Etc (Will and
Mean Lids)

3-4 Open Sing
with Lucia
Schaefer (location
TBD)

4-6 Farewell Dance
Will and Frannie
Stomp Rocket 4 -
5,

Mean Lids 5 - 6

Workshop descriptions:

Hearing and Saying No: Practice
asking each other for things we want and
saying no, physically and verbally,
primarily within a dance context

Triplet Quadrilles: Dances similar to
Irish sets. No experience needed!

Open Sing: Bring a song to lead or just
join in. Everyone is welcome.






