	Saturday, July 1			Sunday, July 2		
	Bumper Car Pavilion	Workshops		Bumper Car Pavilion	Workshops	
10:00 AM	10-11:30 Go With		10:00 AM	10-11:30 Flow and		
10:30 AM	the Flow (Frannie Marr, Mean Lids)		10:30 AM		11 10 Triplet	
11:00 AM		11-12 Hearing and	11:00 AM		11-12 Triplet Quadrilles with	
11:30 AM		Saying No with River Abel (location TBD)	11:30 AM		Alan Duffy (BR annex)	
12:00 PM	11:45 - 1:15 Diagonals & Roles (Will Mentor and Mean Lids)		12:00 PM	11:45-1:15 Where in the Hey Are We? (Frannie and Stomp Rocket)		
12:30 PM			12:30 PM			
1:00 PM			1:00 PM			
1:30 PM	salad, fruits and vego		1:30 PM	Picnic Tables: Lunch provided - See Saturday: 1:15-2:30		
2:00 PM						
2:30 PM			2:30 PM	2:20-4 Can We Do		
3:00 PM	2:30-4 Best from the West (Frannie and Stomp Rocket)		3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Swing, Leaving the Set, Etc (Will and	3-4 Open Sing with Lucia	
3:30 PM					Schaefer (location TBD)	
4:00 PM			4:00 PM	4-6 Farewell Dance		
4:30 PM	4:15-5:45 Different Formations: Grids, Triplets, Tempests (Will and Stomp Rocket)		4:30 PM	Will and Frannie Stomp Rocket 4 - 5, Mean Lids 5 - 6		
5:00 PM			5:00 PM			
5:30 PM			5:30 PM			
6:00 PM			6:00 PM			
6:30 PM	Potluck dinner: 5:45-7	7				
7:00 PM	Evoning Dance: 7.44					
7:30 PM	Evening Dance: 7-11			Workshop descriptions: Hearing and Saying No: Practice asking each other for things we want and saying no, physically and verbally,		
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM				primarily within a dance context		
9:30 PM				Triplet Quadrilles: Dances similar to Irish sets. No experience needed! Open Sing: Bring a song to lead or just		
10:00 PM						
10:30 PM				join in. Everyone is w	elcome.	
11:00 PM						